RESOURCE GUIDE ::

SENIOR CLUB MEETINGS

Honolulu Seniors

DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 1
WEST HONOLULU EAST HONOLULU

DISTRICT 3
LEEWARD OAHU

DISTRICT 4
WNDWD / N. SH.

Hui Hauolio Aina Haina
Hui Hookipa O Kahala
Hui Lokahi O Aina Haina
Hui O Kaimuki

Hui O Kilauea

Hui O Manoa

Koko Head Seniors
McCully Seniors
Puuwai O Pio Pio

Aiea Lani Seniors
Golden Age Seniors

Hui Aikane

Kalakaua Seniors
Makua Alii Seniors
Moanalua Seniors
Paradise Seniors
Platinum Seniors

Salt Lake Seniors

Ewa Beach Seniors

Ewa Hui Aloha
Makakilo Seniors
Mililani Golden Years
Pearl City Seniors
Wahiawa Rainbows
Waianae Golden Age
Waiau Seniors

Waipahu Cosmopolitans
Waipahu Seniors
Whitmore Seniors
Crestview Sunrisers
Kailua Seniors

Koolau Senior Hui

Pali Seniors

Pohai Nani Makua O Pupukea
Waimanalo Seniors

WHERE
Ala Wai Community Park
Holy Nativity Church
Kahala Community Park
Aina Haina Community Park
Kaimuki Community Park
Kilauea District Park
Manoa District park
Kuapa Isles Recreation Center
Ala Wai Community Park
Ala Wai Community Park
Aiea District park
Makua Alii Senior Center
Halawa District Park
Makua Alii Senior Center
Makua Alii Senior Center
Moanalua Community Park
Makua Alii Senior Center
Makiki District Park
Salt Lake District Park
Ewa Beach Community Park
Asing Community Park
Makakilo Community Park
Mililani District Park
Pearl City District Park
Wahiawa District Park
Pililaau Community Park
Waiau District Park
Waipahu District Park
Waipahu District Park
Whitmore Community Park
Crestview Community Park
Kailua District Park

Kaneohe Community & Sr. Center

Kailua District Park
Pupukea Beach Park
Waimanalo District Park

WHEN
Wed/9:00am
Wed/9:30am
Tues/9:00am
Fri/9:00am
Fri/9:30am
Tues/9:30am
Wed/9:00am
Wed/10:00am
Mon/9:30am
Mon/9:30am
Mon/9:00am
Tues/9:30am
Tues/9:00am
Mon 9:00am
Wed/9:30am
Mon/9:30am
Thurs/9:00am
1st/3rd Fri/10:00am
Mon/9:00am
Tues/9:00am
Fri/8:30am
1st/3rd Mon/9:00am
Fri/9:30am
Tues/9:30am
Mon/9:00am
Tues/9:30am
Mon/9:30am
Fri/9:00am
Wed/9:00am
Fri/9:00am
Fri/9:30am
Tues/9:00am
Thurs/9:30am
Tues/9:00am
Tues/9:30am
Tues/9:00am

CONTACT
973-7266
395-5314
733-7371
373-2722
733-7351
733-7370
988-0580
396-8080
988-0513
973-7266
483-7859
973-7258
483-7852
973-7258
973-7258
831-7105
973-7258
973-7258
831-7100
689-0370
681-6435
672-8465
623-5258
453-7550
621-5663
696-4442
455-7555
678-0871
671-4838
622-2420
671-4838
259-8926
233-7317
266-7652
638-7213
259-7436

For more information on the City & County of Honolulu’s Parks and Recreations Senior Clubs, you may call 973-7258.





