RESOURCE GUIDE ::

	SENIOR CLUB MEETINGS	WHERE	WHEN	CONTACT
DISTRICT 1 EAST HONOLULU	Honolulu Seniors	Ala Wai Community Park	Wed/9:00 am	973-7266
	Hui Hauolio Aina Haina	Holy Nativity Church	Wed/9:30 am	395-5314
	Hui Hookipa O Kahala	Kahala Community Park	Tues/9:00 am	733-7371
	Hui Lokahi O Aina Haina	Aina Haina Community Park	Fri/9:00 am	373-2722
	Hui O Kaimuki	Kaimuki Community Park	Fri/9:30 am	733-7351
	Hui O Kilauea	Kilauea District Park	Tues/9:30 am	733-7370
	Hui O Manoa	Manoa District park	Wed/9:00 am	988-0580
	Koko Head Seniors	Kuapa Isles Recreation Center	Wed/10:00 am	396-8080
	McCully Seniors	Ala Wai Community Park	Mon/9:30 am	988-0513
	Puuwai O Pio Pio	Ala Wai Community Park	Mon/9:30 am	973-7266
DISTRICT 2 WEST HONOLULU	Aiea Lani Seniors	Aiea District park	Mon/9:00 am	483-7859
	Golden Age Seniors	Makua Alii Senior Center	Tues/9:30 am	973-7258
	Hui Aikane	Halawa District Park	Tues/9:00 am	483-7852
	Kalakaua Seniors	Makua Alii Senior Center	Mon 9:00 am	973-7258
	Makua Alii Seniors	Makua Alii Senior Center	Wed/9:30 am	973-7258
	Moanalua Seniors	Moanalua Community Park	Mon/9:30 am	831-7105
	Paradise Seniors	Makua Alii Senior Center	Thurs/9:00 am	973-7258
	Platinum Seniors	Makiki District Park	1st/3rd Fri/10:00 am	973-7258
	Salt Lake Seniors	Salt Lake District Park	Mon/9:00 am	831-7100
DISTRICT 3 LEEWARD OAHU	Ewa Beach Seniors	Ewa Beach Community Park	Tues/9:00 am	689-0370
	Ewa Hui Aloha	Asing Community Park	Fri/8:30 am	681-6435
	Makakilo Seniors	Makakilo Community Park	1st/3rd Mon/9:00 am	672-8465
	Mililani Golden Years	Mililani District Park	Fri/9:30am	623-5258
	Pearl City Seniors	Pearl City District Park	Tues/9:30 am	453-7550
	Wahiawa Rainbows	Wahiawa District Park	Mon/9:00 am	621-5663
	Waianae Golden Age	Pililaau Community Park	Tues/9:30 am	696-4442
	Waiau Seniors	Waiau District Park	Mon/9:30 am	455-7555
	Waipahu Cosmopolitans	Waipahu District Park	Fri/9:00 am	678-0871
	Waipahu Seniors	Waipahu District Park	Wed/9:00 am	671-4838
DISTRICT 4 WNDWD / N. SH.	Whitmore Seniors	Whitmore Community Park	Fri/9:00 am	622-2420
	Crestview Sunrisers	Crestview Community Park	Fri/9:30 am	671-4838
	Kailua Seniors	Kailua District Park	Tues/9:00 am	259-8926
	Koolau Senior Hui	Kaneohe Community & Sr. Center	Thurs/9:30 am	233-7317
	Pali Seniors	Kailua District Park	Tues/9:00 am	266-7652
	Pohai Nani Makua O Pupukea	Pupukea Beach Park	Tues/9:30 am	638-7213
	Waimanalo Seniors	Waimanalo District Park	Tues/9:00 am	259-7436

For more information on the City & County of Honolulu's Parks and Recreations Senior Clubs, you may call 973-7258.